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2023/24 23rd round, Match #156
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:30, "Ivan", Odesa. 22°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa

0 : 3

«Zviahel» Zviahel

1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
13 Haivanenko Valerii
18 Ladyka Nikita
2 Movchaniuk Artem
14 Varenyk Andrii
19 Melenchuk Andrii
77 Lykhovydov Andrii (C)
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
25 Hranchar Vadym
9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
17 Barsukov Serhii

Substitutes
23 Hrabovskyi Kiril
11 Bulavka Kyrylo
44 Marchenko Maksym
5 Motychak Vladyslav
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
99 Parkhomenko Kostiantyn
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
16 Tretiakov Yehor
20 Faber Oleksandr
24 Shylov Mark
33 Shcherbak Nikita

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii

1 Yashkov Anton (C)
59 Luchka Vadym
19 Huk Ihor
16 Havryliuk Nazar
74 Morhovskyi Yan
33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
14 Borel
22 Petruk Nikita
11 Fesenko Andrii
40 Vendell
77 Berezka Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
25 Kovalenko Maksym
2 Jarju Moses
21 Nykytiuk Andrii
44 Dzhordzh
10 Volynets Danylo
7 Orynchak Bohdan
9 Kyslenko Serhii
20 Andrushchenko Maksym
5 Nesterov Andrii
24 Skydan Valerii
23 Maitak Maksym

Coach
Hibaliuk Mykola

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yakun Oleh
4th Official:
Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #156
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:30, "Ivan", Odesa. 22°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa 0 : 3 «Zviahel» Zviahel
19' 40 Vendell

18 Ladyka Nikita 30'

34' 74 Morhovskyi Yan

7 Lykhovydov Mykola
99 Parkhomenko Kostiantyn 36'

39' 22 Petruk Nikita

2 Movchaniuk Artem
44 Marchenko Maksym 46'

50' 22 Petruk Nikita

9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
16 Tretiakov Yehor 58'

25 Hranchar Vadym
20 Faber Oleksandr 59'

65' 14 Borel
10 Volynets Danylo

65' 77 Berezka Dmytro
7 Orynchak Bohdan

13 Haivanenko Valerii 69'

80' 16 Havryliuk Nazar
2 Jarju Moses

80' 40 Vendell
9 Kyslenko Serhii

17 Barsukov Serhii
11 Bulavka Kyrylo 80'

83' 22 Petruk Nikita
21 Nykytiuk Andrii
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